Course Code Course Name ECTS

Developmental Psychology

Cognitive Psychology | Practical exercises

Cognitive Psychology lecture

Human Biology and Genetics

Evidence-based Acting critically

Statistics I: measurement Scales and descriptive Statistics
Statistics Il: probability Theory and inductive Statistics
Academic English |

Biological Psychology II: Functions

Cognitive Psychology

Research Methods and Techniques II: Quantitative Methods
Social psychology II: Relations

Biological Psychology I: Introduction

Work and Organizational Psychology

Cross-cultural psychology

General Psychology
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Course Code at Marmara Course Name at Marmara

PSY2007
PSY2010
PSY2010
BIO1006

PSY4039
PSY2001
PSY2002
PSY2011
PSY2005
PSY2010
PSY3001
PSY3023
PSY2005
PSY2012
PSY3017
PSY3027

Program: https://caliweb.vub.be/?page=plan&id=99997&anchor=0000001296&target=pr&year=2425&language=en&output=html

Developmental Psychology |

Cognitive Psychology

Cognitive Psychology

Introduction to Biology

Selected Topics in Clinical Psychology |
Statistics |

Statistics I

Academic English for Psychology
Physiological Psychology

Cognitive Psychology

Research Methods

Selected Topics in Social Psychology |
Physiological Psychology

Industrial and Organizational Psychology
Cultural Psychology

Readings and Research in Psychology |

All the courses in the list below are "READING COURSES (RC)": taught in Dutch; course material and examination can be provided IN ENGLISH.
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