Course Code	Course Name	ECTS	<b>Course Code at Marmara</b>	Course Name at Marmara	ECTS
	Developmental Psychology	6	PSY2007	Developmental Psychology I	
	Cognitive Psychology I Practical exercises	3	PSY2010	Cognitive Psychology	
	Cognitive Psychology lecture	3	PSY2010	Cognitive Psychology	
	Human Biology and Genetics	6	BIO1006	Introduction to Biology	
	Evidence-based Acting critically	6	PSY4039	Selected Topics in Clinical Psychology I	
	Statistics I: measurement Scales and descriptive Statistics	6	PSY2001	Statistics I	
	Statistics II: probability Theory and inductive Statistics	6	PSY2002	Statistics II	
	Academic English I	3	PSY2011	Academic English for Psychology	
	Biological Psychology II: Functions	6	PSY2005	Physiological Psychology	
	Cognitive Psychology	6	PSY2010	Cognitive Psychology	
	Research Methods and Techniques II: Quantitative Methods	6	PSY3001	Research Methods	
	Social psychology II: Relations	6	PSY3023	Selected Topics in Social Psychology I	
	Biological Psychology I: Introduction	6	PSY2005	Physiological Psychology	
	Work and Organizational Psychology	6	PSY2012	Industrial and Organizational Psychology	
	Cross-cultural psychology	3	PSY3017	Cultural Psychology	
	General Psychology	6	PSY3027	Readings and Research in Psychology I	
Program: https://	caliweb.vub.be/?page=plan&id=99997&anchor=0000001296&ta	rget=pr&year=2425	&language=en&output=html		
	n the list below are "READING COURSES (RC)": taught in Dutch			IN ENGLISH	